Basketball (Boys)

Box Score
Englewood
Fort Lupton

Team Stat Comparison
Points

2P Made/Attempt (pct)
3P Made/Attempt (pct)
FT Made/Attempt (pct)
Rebounds (Offensive/Defensive)
Assists

Turnovers

Steals

Blocks

Fouls

Englewood
5 joel pleiman
11  mitch chapman
12 Joe Howard
14  austinreiter
14 connor saling
22 jesse kingery
23 mason montano
25 jamel crocker
35 erick vega
Totals

Fort Lupton
2 Miguel Gomez
10 Joey Jenkins
11 Roberto Espin
15 Zach Reynolds
21 Clint Cook
23 Brit Ellerman
30 ZachBoyd
33 DallasHansen
55 Kodi Heintz
Totals

Upcoming Games

Pts
0
13
3
16
13
6
0
2
4
57
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where varsity meets velocity

Visitor
52
15/0 (0%)
3/0 (0%)

13/19 (68%)

0/0
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2PM/A

/0
0/0
6/0
0/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
6/0
0/0
15/0
0.0%

2PM/A

0/3
171
01
6/10
3/6
0/1
0/1
172
2/5
13/30
43.3%

1 2 3 4 Find
14101711 52
13101321 57

Home
57
13/30 (43%)
7/16 (44%)
10/14 (71%)
14/7
14
13
6
4
16
3PM/A  FTM/A OReb
3/0 12 0
0/0 0/0 0
0/0 6/7 0
0/0 0/0 0
0/0 0/2 0
0/0 0/0 0
0/0 0/0 0
0/0 6/8 0
0/0 0/0 0
3/0 13/19 0
0.0% 68.4%
3PM/A  FTM/A OReb
0/2 0/0 1
2/6 5/6 0
12 0/0 2
1/2 1 0
1 4/5 3
2/3 0/0 0
0/0 0/0 1
0/0 0/0 1
0/0 0/2 6
7/16 10/14 14
43.8% 71.4%

Colorado Academy @ Englewood, Jan 06, 2011 7:00 PM
Fort Lupton @ Skyview, Jan 07, 2011 7:00 PM
Erie @ Fort Lupton, Jan 08, 2011 7:00 PM

Fort Lupton @ Rangeview, Jan 11, 2011 7:00 PM
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Englewood (3-3)
Stu Howard

@ Fort Lupton (5-4)
Jim Roedel

December 07, 2010 @ Fort Lupton

Top Individual Performances
Joe Howard (Englewood) 18 Pts
jamel crocker (Englewood) 18 Pts

Clint Cook (Fort Lupton) 13 Pts, 7 Ast, 5 Reb
Kodi Heintz (Fort Lupton) 8 Reb, 4 Pts, 2 St

Game Leaders Visitor

Points Joe Howard (18)

Rebounds

Assists

Steals

Blocks

DReb Reb Ast Stl
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
DReb Reb Ast St

1 2 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 2 1 0
1 1 1 0
2 5 7 3
0 0 4 0
0 1 0 0
1 2 1 0
2 8 0 2
7 21 14 6

Game Commentary
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Home

Zach Reynolds (16)

Kodi Heintz (8)
Clint Cook (7)
Clint Cook (3)

Joey Jenkins (1)
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Run on January 02, 2011 3:25PM @ www.VarVee.com


http://www.varvee.com

